COFFEE, TEA, SMOOTHIES, BOTTLED DRINKS

Coffee regular or decaf $2.50 SNAG Ks
iced Tea 3200 wmuyffins/Baked Goods $2.00
Hot Tea | $2.00 Candy/Gum/Mints $1.50
Hzt :Apple Cider $4.00 Chips/Peanuts $1.50
gt al Latte chaitea and mik | izgg Cookies freshly baked $1.25

eamer any flavor and steamed milk . Goldfish/Crackers $1.00
Hot Chocolate $4.00

_ Small Candy

Bottled Drinks $2.00 Tootsie Pops * Blow Pops $0.25
Bottled Water $1.50 Slim Jims $0.50

Smoothies 100% of all profits from Café
Strawberry, Mango, or Peach Hope are given to Hope's local
smoothie mix and crushed ice and global mission partners!




ESPRESSO DRINKS

ESpresso double shot
Americano espresso and hot water
Cold Brew espresso and cold water
Eye Opener espresso and coffee

Blender crushed ice with espresso and choice
of chocolate, white chocolate, or caramel

Latte espresso and milk

Flavored Latte espresso, milk, any single flavor
Mocha espresso, milk, chocolate

White Mocha espresso, milk, white chocolate
Caramel Macchiato espresso, milk, caramel
Additional Shot of espresso

Additional Shot of flavor

Milk Substitution amond or oat

$2.00
$3.00
$4.00
$4.00
$5.00

$4.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$1.00
$0.75
$0.75

/
g7

A Drinks can be served hot oriced.
Please specify if you'd like your drink iced.
W‘ Whole, skim, almond, or oat milk available.

LATTE FLAVORS

Almond - Butterscotch « Caramel -

Cinnamon Bun ¢ Cookie Butter - Hazelnut
Peanut Butter - Peppermint - Pumpkin Spice °
Raspberry ¢ Salted Caramel » Toffee * Vanilla

SUGAR-FREE SYRUPS

Almond * Caramel * Hazelnut * Vanilla



