## COFFEE, TEA, SMOOTHIES, BOTTLED DRINKS

Coffee regular or decaf	\$2.50	SNACKS	
Iced Tea	\$2.00	Muffins/Baked Goods	\$2.00
Hot Tea	\$2.00	Candy/Gum/Mints	\$1.50
Hot Apple Cider	\$4.00	Chips/Peanuts	<b>\$1.50</b>
Chai Latte chai tea and milk	\$5.00	Cookies freshly baked	\$1.25
Steamer any flavor and steamed milk	\$4.00	Goldfish/Crackers	\$1.00
Hot Chocolate	\$4.00	Small Candy	<b>4 1.00</b>
<b>Bottled Drinks</b>	\$2.00	Tootsie Pops • Blow Pops	\$0.25
Bottled Water	\$1.50	Slim Jims	\$0.50

Smoothies
Strawberry, Mango, or Peach
smoothie mix and crushed ice

\$5.00

100% of all profits from Café Hope are given to Hope's local and global mission partners!

## ESPRESSO DRINKS

Espresso double shot	\$2.00
Americano espresso and hot water	
Cold Brew espresso and cold water	
Eye Opener espresso and coffee	
<b>Blender</b> crushed ice with espresso and choice of chocolate, white chocolate, or caramel	
Latte espresso and milk	\$4.00
Flavored Latte espresso, milk, any single flavor	
Mocha espresso, milk, chocolate	\$5.00
White Mocha espresso, milk, white chocolate	\$5.00
Caramel Macchiato espresso, milk, caramel	
Additional Shot of espresso	\$1.00
Additional Shot of flavor	
Milk Substitution almond or oat	\$0.75



Drinks can be served hot or iced.

Please specify if you'd like your drink iced.

Whole, skim, almond, or oat milk available.

## LATTE FLAVORS

Almond • Butterscotch • Caramel • Cinnamon Bun • Cookie Butter • Hazelnut • Peanut Butter • Peppermint • Pumpkin Spice • Raspberry • Salted Caramel • Toffee • Vanilla

## SUGAR-FREE SYRUPS

Almond • Caramel • Hazelnut • Vanilla